
Fall 2017 OK-AIR Attendee List

School Last Name First Name Title Phone Email
Cameron University Hickman Petra Research and Data Analyst 580-581-7973 phickman@cameron.edu

Kingsley Margery AVP, Acadmic Affairs 580-581-2331 margeryk@cameron
Oty Karla Director, Institutional Research, Assessment & Accountability 580-581-7962 koty@cameron.edu

East Centeral University Harrison Genia Research Specialist 580-559-5665 gharrison@ecok.edu
Jones Maredith Director of Institutional Research 580-559-5668 mjones@ecok.edu

Eastern Oklahoma State College Dickson Lea UDS Coordinator/IR Assistant 918-465-1830 ldickson@eosc.edu
Mid-America Christian University Dillman Ray Director, Institutional Effectiveness 405-703-8226 ray.dillman@macu.edu
Murray State College Green Christy Director, Student Success Center 580-387-7470 cegreen@mscok.edu

Henthorn Becky VPAA&IE 580-387-7181 bhenthorn@mscok.edu
Schwarz Marilyn Executive  Director of Enrollment Services 580-387-7231 mschwarz@mscok@edu

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College Arana Jennifer Online Student Services Coordinator 918-540-6490 jennifer.arana@neo.edu
Clapp Shay Registrar 918-540-6188 shay.clapp@neo.edu
Ishmael Amy VP Student Affairs 918-540-6212 aishmael@neo.edu

Northeastern State University Sawyer Julie Exec. Director, Institutional Effectiveness 918-444-2210 sawyerjk@nsuok.edu
Northwestern Oklahoma State University Amerin Kylea Institutional Research Specialist 580-327-8601 kcamerin@nwosu.edu

Penner Diane UDS Records Coordinator 580-327-8552 kdpenner@nwosu.edu
Sanders Tara Institutional Research 580-327-8601 tdsanders@rangers.nwosu.edu

Oklahoma Christan University Drew Phil Institutional Effectiveness Analyst 405-425-1842 philip.drew@oc.edu
Oklahoma City Community College Eastwood Matthew Senior Research Analyst 405-682-7842 matthew.a.eastwood@occc.edu

Miller Liz Institutional Research Analyst 405-682-1611x7165 elizabeth.a.miller@occc.edu
Perry Janet Director of Institutional Effectiveness 405-682-7804 jcperry@occc.edu

Oklahoma City University Monnot Charles Registrar 405-208-5295 cmonnot@okcu.edu
Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education Brill Renae Data Technician 405-225-9460 rbrill@osrhe.edu

Christopher Tonii Systems Application Analyst 405-225-9460 tchristopher@osrhe.edu
Gandy Bryce Student Performance Data Analyst I 405-225-9260 bgandy@osrhe.edu
Oram Jackie Systems Manager - Student Performance 405-225-9211 joram@osrhe.edu
Spengler Kathy Student Performance Data Analyst 405-225-9144 kspengler@osrhe.edu

Oklahoma State University - Institute of Technology Canan Michelle Director of Institutional Research 918-293-5494 michelle.canan@okstate.edu
Miller Curtis IR Analyst 918-293-5498 curtis.miller@okstate.edu

Oklahoma State University - OKC Ferguson Rebecca Distance Education Corrdinator 405-945-6784 rebecjf@osuokc.edu
Kuelzer LuAnne Instructor, Initial College Studies 405-945-9102 kuelzer@osuokc.edu
Reaves Pat Director, Faculty Development & Institutional Assessment 405-945-9166 patr@osuokc.edu
Smith Tony Assistant Professor, Busniness Administration 405-945-3365 tony.smith@osuokc.edu
Yim Sophia Director of Data Analysis and Institutional Reporting 405-945-9165 sophia.yim@osuokc.edu

Oklahoma University Wilkins David Systems Analyst 405-325-3681 dwilkins@ou.edu
Oral Roberts University Tarrant Lee Sr. Institutional Research Assoc. 918-495-7323 ltarrant@oru.edu
Redlands Community College McCabe Tamie Coordinator of Assessment & Research 405-422-1409 tamie.mccabe@redlandscc.edu
Rogers State University Borgstrom Shelly Associate Director, Accountability and Academics 918-343-7668 sborgstrom@rsu.edu

Millikin Mary Asst. VP, Accountability and Academics 918-343-7605 mmillikin@rsu.edu
Rose State College Billen Isabelle AVP, Institutional Effectiveness 405-733-7580 ibillen@rose.edu

Cain John Director, Data Research 405-733-7962 jcain@rose.edu
Southwestern Oklahoma State University Brown Kayleigh Graduate Assistant (blank) brownk@student.swosu.edu

Fitzsimmons Diane Institutional Effectiveness Specialist 580-774-3212 diane.fitzsimmons@swosu.edu
Ray Dian Programmer Analyst (blank) dian.ray@swosu.edu
Van Der Pol Cheryl Applications Systems Analyst 580-774-3253 cheryl.vanderpol@swosu.edu

Tulsa Community College Bruce John Research and Assessment Analyst II 918-595-7000 john.bruce@tulacc.edu
Dela Cruz Jose Dean of Student Affairs 918-595-7468 jose.delacruz@tulsacc.edu
Holleman Robert Institutional Research and Asssessment Coordinator 918-595-7000 robert.holleman@tulsacc.edu
Ivie Jennifer Director, Institutional Research and Assessment 918-595-7925 jennifer.ivie@tulsacc.edu
Knight Lori Institutional Research Manager 918-595-7964 lori.p.knight@tulsacc.edu
Porterfield Justin Research and Assessment Analyst II 918-595-4709 justin.porterfield@tulsacc.edu

University of Central Oklahoma Arnold Victoria Executive Director, SSS 405-974-3604 varnold@uco.edu
Boling Cindy Executive  Director, Institutional Research 405-974-2547 cboling@uco.edu
Dong Ying Research Analyst II 405-974-2997 ydong3@uco.edu
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University of Central Oklahoma Kingsley Alexendra Research Analyst II 405-974-2984 aking33@uco.edu
Mansker Jackie Project Director- CARES 405-974-2731 jmansber@uco.edu
Mohamed Crystal Project Director - Strive 405-974-2965 cmohamed@uco.edu
Redmond Chez Academic Success Director 405-974-2202 credmond@uco.edu
Scheideler William Assistant Director, Institutional Research 405-974-2985 wscheideler@uco.edu

University of Oklahoma Kessler Patti Chief Institutional Research Analyst 405-325-3681 pkessler@ou.edu
Moore Lisa Data Scientist 405-325-3681 mccrews@ou.edu
Otto Patti Senior Systems Analyst 405-325-3681 potto@ou.edu
Zhou Yan Data Scientist 405-325-3681 yan.zhou@ou.edu

University of Science and Arts of Oklahoma John Kristi Institutional Research Analyst 405-574-1321 kjohn@usao.edu
Western Oklahoma State College Miller Anita Director of Adminstrative Computing 580-477-7841 anita.miller@wosc.edu

Smith Justin Director, Institutional Effectiveness 580-477-7915 justin.smith@wosc.edu


